PUZZLE™
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE CODE QUANTITIES
1 DESCRIPTION
Buoyant and cheerful, PUZZLE is a collection of curvilinear pendants consisting of 5 organic shapes each with 3 sizes. What these shapes
are is an enigma left open to the individual’s imagination and designed for creating remarkable configurations that complement a
variety of design themes. This patented fixture is truly a striking centerpiece that enhances any space. With 9 finish options, all evoking a
different response, this luminaire brings a visual appeal that is buoyant and cheerful, adding a dash of character to every space.

© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jul 7, 2026
6 HOW TO ORDER
Choose Shape and Size
Select from one of the following
5 shapes. Three sizes per
Shape, consult dimensional
diagrams for actual sizes.
SHAPE "A"
PULP1P01 A1, Direct, 3200 lms
PULP1P02 A2, Direct, 5100 lms
PULP1P03 A3, Direct, 7000 lms
PULP2P01 A1, Direct/Indirect, 6700 lms
PULP2P02 A2 Direct/Indirect, 10300 lms
PULP2P03 A3 Direct/Indirect, 14100 lms
SHAPE "B"
PULP1P04 B1 Direct, 3000 lms
PULP1P05 B2 Direct, 4800 lms
PULP1P06 B3 Direct, 6600 lms
PULP2P04 B1, Direct/Indirect, 5700 lms
PULP2P05 B2, Direct/Indirect, 9500 lms
PULP2P06 B3 Direct/Indirect, 13400 lms
SHAPE "C"
PULP1P07 C1 Direct, 3000 lms
PULP1P08 C2 Direct, 4800 lms
PULP1P09 C3 Direct, 6600 lms
PULP2P07 C1 Direct/Indirect, 6300 lms
PULP2P08 C2 Direct/Indirect, 9500 lms
PULP2P09 C3 Direct/Indirect, 13400 lms
SHAPE "D"
PULP1P10 D1 Direct, 3200 lms
PULP1P11 D2 Direct, 5000 lms
PULP1P12 D3 Direct, 7000 lms
PULP2P10 D1 Direct/Indirect, 6700 lms
PULP2P11 D2 Direct/Indirect, 10300 lms
PULP2P12 D3 Direct/Indirect, 14100 lms
SHAPE "E"
PULP1P13 E1 Direct, 3000 lms
PULP1P14 E2 Direct, 5000 lms
PULP1P15 E3 Direct, 7000 lms
PULP2P13 E1, Direct/Indirect, 6300 lms
PULP2P14 E2 Direct/Indirect, 10300 lms
PULP2P15 E3 Direct/Indirect, 14100 lms
LUMENS (DIRECT)
LPF017 175 lm/ft ¹
LPF026 265 lm/ft ²
LPF035 350 lm/ft ³
¹ Based of 50% of total output. ² Based on 75% of total
output. ³ 100% of total output.
LUMEN (INDIRECT)
LPG000 Not required
LPG017 175 lm/ft ¹
LPG026 265 lm/ft ²
LPG035 350 lm/ft ³
¹ Based of 50% of total output. ² Based on 75% of total
output. ³ 100% of total output.
CRI
CR80 CRI 80+
CR90 CRI 90+
CCT (DIRECT)
CTA27 2700K
CTA30 3000K
CTA35 3500K
CTA40 4000K
CCT (INDIRECT)
CTB00 Not required
CTB27 2700K
CTB30 3000K
CTB35 3500K
CTB40 4000K
VOLTAGE
V1 120/277V
V2 240V ¹